VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 289 Department of Health

Item 289 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Medical Examiner and Anatomical Services (40300)	\$17,754,161	\$18,500,136
Anatomical Services (40301)	\$712,685	\$712,685
Medical Examiner Services (40302)	\$17,041,476	\$17,787,451
Fund Sources:		
General	\$14,901,991	\$15,647,966
Special	\$1,431,231	\$1,431,231
Federal Trust	\$1,420,939	\$1,420,939